
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nbr 

90 

24 

95 

188 

29 

888 

181 

26 

78 

365 

399 

122 

72 

299 

92 

52 

91 

21 

Name 

Kanatat* Jaiman 

Peerapong* Luiboonpeng 

Theetawat Kunphoo 

Piyawat* Patoomyos 

Kantapat Yabkanthai 

Atith Kanghae 

Chanachai Boongam 

Peerapong* Boonlert 

Phakaphat Puengcharoen 

Nitipong SaengSawang 

Kitawit Singhadech 

Lisheng Cheng 

Phoraphat Onsri 

Aekaphan Yodpetch 

Tyler Sebastian Cole 

Pawonprat Kingjumpa 

Tayakorn Limploy 

Bowornpot Phookham 

Practice1 

1:47.232 

1:47.200 

1:47.854 

1:47.735 

1:49.472 

1:50.636 

1:50.077 

1:50.691 

1:50.393 

1:51.411 

1:52.008 

1:54.094 

1:55.016 

1:56.760 

1:55.410 

2:08.943 

Practice2 

1:47.029 

1:47.383 

1:47.354 

1:47.724 

1:47.963 

1:49.240 

1:49.865 

1:50.314 

1:50.095 

1:50.531 

1:52.594 

1:53.009 

1:54.155 

1:54.276 

1:54.396 

1:56.738 

2:02.766 

Fastest 

1:47.029 

1:47.200 

1:47.354 

1:47.724 

1:47.735 

1:49.240 

1:49.865 

1:50.077 

1:50.095 

1:50.393 

1:51.411 

1:52.008 

1:53.009 

1:54.155 

1:54.276 

1:54.396 

1:55.410 

2:02.766 

Gap 

0.171 

0.154 

0.370 

0.011 

1.505 

0.625 

0.212 

0.018 

0.298 

1.018 

0.597 

1.001 

1.146 

0.121 

0.120 

1.014 

7.356 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Plan B Media BRIC SUPERBIKE 2024 Round 3 

Super Sport 400 cc. (SS1Pro,SS1,SS2) 

Combined Practice 1,2 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 


